© o0 ~NOOULA~WDNPRF

PR R RER R R R
No oM WNRO

Case Number

2019110001
201911002
2019110004
2019110006
2019110010
2019110011
2019110016
2019110017
2019110018
2019110021
2019110023
2019110025
2019110025
2019110027
2019110028
2019110030

Date
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/3/2019
11/4/2019
11/4/2019
11/2/2019
11/6/2019
11/7/2019
11/7/2019
11/8/2019

11/12/2019
11/13/2019

11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/19/2019

Time
2:13
13:10
10:43
10:15
17:53
16:45
23:54
11:30
11:26
15:16
14:01
17:15

16:23
20:08
11:42

University of Louisiana at Monroe
Crime Log for November 2019

Location
4200 Northeast Dr.
3800 Northeast Dr.

4201 Bon Aire
4201 Northeast Dr.
308 Warhawk Dr.
308 Warhawk Dr.
4200 Northeast Dr.
3811 Desiard St.
1201 University Ave.
3903 Desiard St.
4031 Northeast Dr.
4801 HWY 165

3811 Desiard St.
3811 Desiard St.
Cameron/N. McGuire

Type of Incident
Code of Conduct

Att. Simple Burglary
Damage to Property
Civil Matter
Code of Conduct
Theft from vehicle
Stalking
Poss/Marijuana

Theft
Harrassing Calls
Warrant/other agency
Banned from campus
Stalking
Harrassment
Burglary-vehicle

On Campus Disposition

yes

Dist. The Peace/simple drunk yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

no
yes
yes

pending
Arrest
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
Arrest

pending
pending
pending





